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List of teams
SAMBO World Championships 2019
07.11.2019 - 11.11.2019

Cheongju, Republic of Korea

FRA 7 6 ] (5
CRO 2 2 4
GER 3 1 3 7
ESP 5 4 1 10
BLR 8 9 2 19
RUS 9 9 9 27
TKM 7 4 8 19
KGZ 7 1 6 14
MAS 1 1
ALG 2 1 3
IRL 2 1 3
DOM 3 3 1 7
ARG 2 1 3
CoL 4 1 1 6
MEX 4 1 5 10
NCA 2 1 3
MGL| 9 8 8 25
KAZ 8 9 26
ARM 8 1 11
CYP 2 2
GEO 9 2 12
UKR 8 8 9 25
JPN 7 1 8
KOR 9 8 8 25
VIE 1 1
CHN 3 1 6
TJK 6 9
TPE 2 2 4
AUS 2 1 3
ROU 3 7
NED 3| 5
MAR 3 3 6
ANG 1 1 2
TUN 1 3 4
CMR 3 1 1 5
CHI 2 2
uzB 8 4 8 20
ISR 1 1 2

BABOYAN R.
VYSHEGORODTSEV D.




10

1
|

141

11

AZE

Sul
MDA

NIG
HON

USA

LTU

Clv|

ITA
MRI
PER

SIN
GRE]

IRI
INA

POL|

LAT

HUN

BRA
PAN
GBR

BUL

TRI
ESA
VEN
CRC

EGY|
SRB
MKD

MLI

MAC

BEL

PHI
SEY|
CAN
URU

ECU

JAM

GUA

CZE
HKG

LCA

Total

39
40
41

42

43
44

45

46
47

48

49
50
51

52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63

64
65
66
67

68

69

70
71

72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80

o
Z
>
O
m
<
a8}

o)
>
LU
(2]
e
@]
©)
o
o}
O
L
I
s

Chief referee
Chief secretary



